
RUNWAY CAFE MENU

JACKET POTATOES
AVAILABLE 12:00 - 15:00

Tuna Mayonnaise

Homemade Slaw

Grated Cheese

Baked Beans

£6.00

extra filling £1.00

SWEET TREATS 
Slice of Cake 

Tray Bakes

Scone with Butter

...with Jam & Clotted Cream 

Chocolate & Cereal Bars

Biscuits 

YoYo Bear  

Pipers Crisps

Ice Creams

£3.75

£3.00

£2.75

£3.75

£1.50

£1.00

£1.00

£1.50

from £1.80

(VA, VEA, GFA, DFA)

AVAILABLE FROM 10:00

Pasties 

Sausage Roll

AVAILABLE 12:00 - 15:00 

Chips

Soup of the Day

Dish of the Day
See chalk board for details

HOT FOOD



£4.00

£3.50






£3.00

£3.50

from £10.00

SANDWICHES
Rolls

Sandwiches

Wraps

Baguettes and Doorsteps

Salads

Toasties

Kids Lunch Box
Ham, Cheese or Jam Sandwich, Pom Bears,

YoYo Bear, Juice Carton and Biscuit

£3.00

£4.50

£4.50

£5.00

£5.75

£4.50

£4.50

(VA, VEA, GFA, DFA)

V/VA = Vegetarian / Option Available              VE/VEA = Vegan / Option Available

GF/GFA = Gluten Free / Option Available          DF/DFA = Dairy Free / Option Available

TEA
English Breakfast

Herbal and Fruit

£2.25

£2.50

BEER & WINE
Lager 330ml

Cider 500ml/330ml

White 187ml

Rose 187ml

Red 187ml

Prosecco 20cl

£4.50

£5.00/£4.50

£6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.00

HOT CHOCOLATE
Standard Hot Chocolate

Luxury Hot Chocolate

with cream, marshmallows and flake

£2.50

£3.25

SOFT DRINKS
Fentimans

Firefly

Peach & Green Tea or Lemon, Lime & Ginger

CJC Juice

Cloudy Apple, Orange, Apple & Rhubarb

Cawston Press Cartons

San Pellegrino Limonata

Coca Cola / Diet Coke

CanO Water

£3.00

£2.75




£3.00




£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

COFFEE
Americano

Cappuccino

Cafe Latte

Espresso/Double 

Flat White

Macchiato

Mochaccino

Extra Shot

Syrup Shot

Caramel, Vanilla, Hazelnut

 £2.25

£2.50

£2.50

 £2.25/£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£1.00

£0.50


