

RUNWAY CAFE MENU

HOT FOOD

Chips Soup of the Day Dish of the Day	£3.00 £3.50 from £10.00
Pasties Sausage Roll	£4.00 £3.50

JACKET POTATOES

AVAILABLE 12:00 - 15:00

See chalk board for details

Tuna Mayonnaise	£6.00
Homemade Slaw	extra filling £1.00

Grated Cheese

Baked Beans

SANDWICHES (VA, VEA, GFA, DFA)

Rolls	£3.00
Sandwiches	£4.50
Wraps	£4.50
Baguettes and Doorsteps	£5.00
Salads	£5.75
Toasties	£4.50
Kids Lunch Box	£4.50

Ham, Cheese or Jam Sandwich, Pom Bears, YoYo Bear, Juice Carton and Biscuit

SWEET TREATS (VA, VEA, GFA, DFA)

	, , , ,
Slice of Cake	£3.75
Tray Bakes	£3.00
Scone with Butter	£2.75
with Jam & Clotted Cream	£3.75
Chocolate & Cereal Bars	£1.50
Biscuits	£1.00
YoYo Bear	£1.00
Pipers Crisps	£1.50
Ice Creams	from £1.80

COFFEE

Americano	£2.25
Cappuccino	£2.50
Cafe Latte	£2.50
Espresso/Double	£2.25/£2.50
Flat White	£2.50
Macchiato	£2.50
Mochaccino	£2.50
Extra Shot	£1.00
Syrup Shot	£0.50
Caramel Vanilla Hazelnut	

TEA

English Breakfast	£2.25
Herbal and Fruit	£2.50

HOT CHOCOLATE

Standard Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Luxury Hot Chocolate	£3.25
with cream, marshmallows and flake	

SOFT DRINKS

rennmans	£3.00
Firefly	£2.75
Peach & Green Tea or Lemon, Lime & Ginger	
CJC Juice	£3.00
Cloudy Apple, Orange, Apple & Rhubarb	
Cawston Press Cartons	£2.00
San Pellegrino Limonata	£2.50
Coca Cola / Diet Coke	£2.50

£2.00

BEER & WINE

CanO Water

Lager 330ml	£4.50
Cider 500ml/330ml	£5.00/£4.50
White 187ml	£6.50
Rose 187ml	£6.50
Red 187ml	£6.50
Prosecco 20cl	£7.00